
TARIFF SHEET (FOR EQUITY, DERIVATIVES & COMMODITY) 

Plan Code  Account 
Opening 
Charges 

Complimentary 
Delivery 
Turnover (CDT) 

Special 
Brokerage 
rate Validity  

Value Added Services  

NN5555 Rs. 5,555/- Rs. 12,00,000* 10 years Direct trade terminal free for 
6 months 

AP1500 Rs. 1,500/- Rs. 3,00,000 6 months Trade on Phone (Rs. 20/- 
post 20th Call p.m) (Free 
for 1 month)  

 

Fixed Brokerage 
Plan 

Rs. 999/- Nil NA NA 

                                                   Brokerage Rates (Post utilisation of CDT)  

Plan Code Delivery 
(Each Leg) 

Intraday (Each 
Leg) 

Future 
(Each Leg) 

Option 
(Each Lot)  

Charges 
with 
Service Tax 
(18%) (Rs.) 

NN5555 0.25% 0.03% 0.03% Rs. 50/- 6,554.90 

AP1500 0.50% 0.05% 0.05% Rs. 100/- 1,770/- 

Fixed Brokerage 
Plan 

0.50% 0.05% 0.05% Rs. 100/- NA (999/-) 

*Turnover=Buy + Sell transaction. CDT is valid only for 1 year. 
 
Terms & Conditions: 

 
1. In case of Complimentary Delivery Turnover, minimum brokerage of 1paise per share shall be 
charged till the complimentary delivery turnover limit, subject to utilization upto one year from 
commencement of plan date.  
 
2. NN5555-Special Brokerage Rates will be applicable till plan validity of 10 years or subject to plan 

being active. For the plan to remain active, the client has to place minimum one trade in every 
financial year. Else, the Plan will lapse with all its benefits and the client will be shifted to default 
Fixed Brokerage Plan. 
 
3. For turnover other than complimentary turnover, brokerage will be charged as per above 
applicable rates subject to a minimum of Rs. 25/- per executed order and a maximum of 2.5%. In 
case the minimum brokerage calculated comes to more than 2.5%, then the amount that will be 
charged as brokerage will be limited to 2.5%.  
 
4. On completion of the Validity Period of the Plan, client may choose to subscribe to the existing or 
new Plan, on the terms and conditions applicable at that time. Client needs to submit physical 
request or in any other manner prescribed by ASL.  
 
5. The plan is subject to regulatory norms in force from time to time and may be discontinued under 
any regulatory directions or for any reason, without giving prior intimation to the client.  
 
6. Only new customers will have an option to subscribe to NN5555 and AP1500 at the time of 
account opening. 


